Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PER EIRA,
CARTAGENS

S HEALES:
BUCARAMAKNGS,
B4R RA MG LILLA,

CALE
MEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1.375

260

282

205

89

10

70

27

2.318

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

BOGOTA

Millones ($)
10.985,59
3.425,98
2.654,41
1.450,39
1.436,65
97,09
1.266,00
190,53

B BOGOTA S1,1%
B MEDELLIN 155%

caLl 1235
B BARRONQVILLE G179
B BUCARAMONGE  GI%

MANEALES 05
B CoRTAGENS S
W PEREIRA 0ss
Toat 1mrs
B BOGOTA 8.3
B MEDELLIN 1.2
caLl 122%
B BARRANILUILLA  BE%
B BUCARAMAHGE  35%
MANEALES O.4%
W CARTAGENS A
W PEREIRA 12%
=1 mmr
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